pipelife czech
Product portfolio
PIPES FOR LIFE PIPELIFE CZECH
2
PRODUCT PORTFOLIO
3
Pipelife Czech
Thanks to Czech Republic location in the middle of Europe is Czech

M
A
+
ID
 S
N
 10, S
N
 12, S
N
 16
DH
Order No. DN/ID OD DH Di Dmax L1 L
SN 10 SN 12 SN 16 [mm] [m]
PR10-160/6 PR12-160/6 PR16-160/6 DN/OD 160 160 161 139 170 94 6
ID10-200/6 ID12-200/6 ID16-200/6 200 228 231 200 248 118 6
ID10-250/6 ID12-250/6 ID16-250/6 250 285 288 250 308 127 6
ID10-300/6 ID12-300/6 ID16-300/6 300 343 346 300 374 116 6
ID10-400/6 ID12-400/6 ID16-400/6 400 458 462 400 498 139 6
ID10-500/6 ID12-500/6 ID16-500/6 500 573 578 500 624 170 6
ID10-600/6 ID12-600/6 ID16-600/6 600 688 694 600 750 197 6
ID10-800/6 ID12-800/6 ID16-800/6 800 925 934 803 1003 247 6
ID10-1000/6 ID12-1000/6 ID16-1000/6 1000 1140 1148 1000 1213 403 6
PIPES FOR LIFE PIPELIFE CZECH
14
PRAGNUM pipes are manufactured by extrusion of structured wall pi-
pes in the form of an endless belt of polyethylene reinforced PP pipes.

 S
N
 8,
 S
N
 10, S
N
 12, S
N
 16
DH
DN/ID
[mm]
Order No.
SN8 SN10 SN12 SN16
500 PG8-500/6 PG10-500/6 PG12-500/6 PG16-500/6
600 PG8-600/6 PG10-600/6 PG12-600/6 PG16-600/6
700 PG8-700/6 PG10-700/6 PG12-700/6 PG16-700/6
800 PG8-800/6 PG10-800/6 PG12-800/6 PG16-800/6
900 PG8-900/6 PG10-900/6 PG12-900/6 PG16-900/6
1000 PG8-1000/6 PG10-1000/6 PG12-1000/6 PG16-1000/6
1100 PG8-1100/6 PG10-1100/6 PG12-1100/6 PG16-1100/6
1200 PG8-1200/6 PG10-1200/6 PG12-1200/6 PG16-1200/6
1300 PG8-1300/6 PG10-1300/6 PG12-1300/6 PG16-1300/6
1400 PG8-1400/6 PG10-1400/6 PG12-1400/6 PG16-1400/6
1500 PG8-1500/6 PG10-1500/6 PG12-1500/6 PG16-1500/6
1600 PG8-1600/6 PG10-1600/6 PG12-1600/6 PG16-1600/6
1800 PG8-1800/6 PG10-1800/6 PG12-1800/6 PG16-1800/6
2000 PG8-2000/6 PG10-2000/6 PG12-2000/6 PG16-2000/6
2200 PG8-2200/6 PG10-2200/6 PG12-2200/6 PG16-2200/6
Fittings and manholes production according to customer's specification.
PIPES FOR LIFE PIPELIFE CZECH
16
The main advantage of manholes and chambers is system with